Petite section (A )

First Name Last Name Email Address
Abd El Rahman [Tamer abdelrahman.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Abi Islam abi.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Mohamed Abd El Aziz adam.abdelaziz@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Moustapha adam.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Ahmed saad ali.saad @stga brielalex.info
Ali ahmed hussein ali.hussein @stgabrielalex.info
Ali Achraf Al ali.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
Alissandro IAmgad alissandro.amgad@stgabrielalex.info
Amar Ahmed Mohamed amar.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Amen Islam amen.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Anas Mahmoud Hussein anas.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Antonios Georges antonios.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Aslam Ilslam aslam.islam@stgabrielalex.info

Assem Abd El Hamid assem.abdelhamid @stgabrielalex.info

Ahmed Fathy begad.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info

Benoi Emad benoi.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Charlie Mina charlie.mina@stgabrielalex.info
David Michael david.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Emanuel Marc emanuel.marc@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Islam hamza.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Achraf hamza.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
ismail mohamed kamel ismail. mohamed @stgabrielalex.info
lyad [ﬁ.hmed Haymane iyad.haymane@stgabrielalex.info
Jaidaa Mohamed jaida.mohamed @stgabrielalex.info
Jumana Mohamed jumana.mohamed @stgabrielalex.info
Malek Amr malek.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Mathieu Sameh mathieu.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen mohamed ahmed mazen.ahmed @stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Amr Fouad mourad.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed El Sayed mohamed |omar.elsayed.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir Emad moheb philopatir. moheb@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Amgad raphael.amgad @stgabrielalex.info
Seif El Din Mohamed seifeldin.mohamed @stgabrielalex.info
Selim Karim selim.karim@stgabrielalex.info

Selim Mahmoud selim.mahmoud @stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ahmed Nachaat yehia.nachaat@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed youssef youssef.youssef@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Said youssef.said @stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed Mahmoud youssef.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Zein Ahmed zein.ahmed @stga brielalex.info




Petite section ( B)

Hrst Name Last Name Bmail Address
Abdelranman |[mohamed ahmed ibrahim moussa abdelrahman.moussa@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Ahmed mohamed adam.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Mohamed Alaa H Din adam.alaaeldin@stgabrielalex.info
Andrew Sobhi andrew .sobhi@stgabrielalex.info
Asser ibrahim asser ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Tawfik asser.tawfik@stgabrielalex.info
Begad Mohamed begad. mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Dahab Aymane dahab.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Georges Alberte daniel.alberte@-stgabrielalex.info
Eoraam Mina ebraam.mina@-stgabrielalex.info
Evan Mina evan.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Ezz B Dine Mohamed Fathi ezzeldine.fathi@stgabrielalex.info
Feddy Fadi freddy.fadi@stgabrielalex.info
Georges Mina georgeamirfa@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza CGalal ﬁamia.galal@étgabrielalex.info
Hamza Hassan hamza.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Hassan Cherif hassan.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
lyad Idam iyad.idam@stgabrielalex.info
Jean Emile jean,emile@stgabrielal ex.info
Kyrollos Hani kyrollos.haﬁi@sigabrielalex,info
Mahmoud Mohamed mahmoud.mo-hamed@stgabrielal ex.info
Malek Amr Saber malek.saber@stgabrielalex.info
Malk Cherif malk,merif@-stgabrielal ex.info
Mohaymen |Aymane mohaymen.éymane@igabrielalex.info
Moustapha Ibrahim moustapha.ibranim@stgabrielalex.info
Nayer Hani nayer.hani@stgabriel'alex.info
Nouh Ahmed nc:uh.ahme?:!@stgabrielalex.infu
Omar Abdel Rahman omar.abdelraﬁman@abrielalex.info
Omar Walid Mohamed omar.walid.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Patrik Marco patrik. marco@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Walaa selim.walaa@'stgabrielalex.info
Serag Mohamed serag.moharﬁed@stgabrielalex.info
Tarek Hayssam tarek hayssam@stgabrielalex.info
Tayem allah  |Adel tayemallah.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Chadi yassine.chadi@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mahmoud Mohamed youssef.mahmoud.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed |Isamael youaaefjmmael@stgabrielaleiinfu




Petite section ( C)

First Name Last Name Email Address
Adam Isalm adam.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Aymane ali.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Al Amr _ali.amr@stgabrielalex.infu
Bavly Nagui bavly.nagui@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Mina Mikhael daniel.mikhael@stgabrielalex.info
Fahd Mohamed Nabil fahd.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Ali Mohamed Basyouni fares.basyouni@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Ali fares.ali@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Moemen hamza.moemen@stgabrielalex.info
Hassan Mohamed Hassan Ragab hassan.ragab@stgabrielalex.info
Ibrahim Mohamed |Ibrahim ibrahim.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Assem karas.assem@stgabrielalex.info
Kevin Raymond kevin.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Bassem malek.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Amir marc.amir@stgabrielalex.info
Marcos Mina marcos.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Mohamed Ramadan mazen.ramadan@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Eid mina.eid@stgabrielalex.info
Moaz Ahmed Moustapha moaz.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Moustapha |Moustapha moustapha.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ali Ahmed Marey omar.marey@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ossama omar.ossama@stgabrielalex.info
Rayan Hani rayan.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Seif Amir seif.amir@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Mahmoud Hassan yassine.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Younes Mohamed Gamal younes.gamal@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed Younes youssef.younes@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef [Samuel Edward |youssef.edward@stgabrielalex.info

vuussa‘- Mﬂﬁamed Mah mﬂud- Sarwat |youssef.sarwat@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mohamed Hegazy yehia.hegazy@stgabrielalex.info
Zein Mohamed Karim zein.karim@stgabrielalex.info




First Name
Abdel Rahman

Moyenne section (A )

Last Name
Ahmed tarek

Email Address
abdelrahman.tarek@stgabrielalex.info

Adam Ahmed mahmoud adam.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Charles Bichoy charles.bichoy@stgabrielalex.info
Chris Fadi chris.fadi@stgabrielalex.info

Chris Peter chris.peter@stgabrielalex.info
Christian Georges christian.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel lhab daniel.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
David Mina david.mina@stgabrielalex.info

David Makar david.makar@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Mohamed hamza@stgabrielalex.info

Jonathan Michael jonathan.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Jonathan Guirguis jonathan.guirguis@stgabrielalex.info
Joud Islam joud.islam@stgabrielalex.info

Karas Mina Maurice karas.maurice@stgabrielalex.info
Karos Guirguis karos.guirguis@stgabrielalex.info
Kyrollos Mina kyrollos.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Kyrollos Chadi kyrollos.chadi@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Islam mahmoud.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Malk Mohamed malk.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Malk Ahmed malk.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Manuel Nagui.nagui manuel@stgabrielalex.info

Martin Mina Fathi martin.fathi@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Abdel Wahed mazen.abdelwahed@stgabrielalex.info
Moaz Mohamed moaz@stgabrielalex.info

Moaz Ahmed moaz.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Hassan mohamed.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Magdi mohamed.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Hussein mourad.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed Ismail omar.ismail@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed farouk omar.farouk@stgabrielalex.info
Raphi Chadi raphi.chadi@stgabrielalex.info

Seif Aymane seif.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Tarek Khaled tarek.khaled@stgabrielalex.info
Tayem Karim tayem.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Yamen Mohamed yamen.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Mohamed Anwar yassine.anwar@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Ahmed Hamdi yassine.hamdi@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Hussein yehia.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Younes Amir younes.amir@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef mohamed ibrahim abdel raouf youssef.abdelraouf@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Georges Kamal youssef.kamal@stgabrielalex.info
Zein Moustapha zein.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Zein el dine laslam nabil zeineldine.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
Ziad Islam ziad.islam@stgabrielalex.info

Zidan Yehia zidan.yehia@stgabrielalex.info




Moyenne section ( B )

First Name Last Name Email Address

Abd El Rahman |Sami abdelrahman.sami@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Ahmed Hassan adam.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Adham Amr adham.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Adham Salama adham.salama@stgabrielalex.info

Ali El Dine Mohamed alieldine.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Anas Mohamed Nasr anas.nasr@stgabrielalex.info

Antony Essam antony.essam@stgabrielalex.info
Arsani Mario arsani.mario@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Karim asser.karim@stgabrielalex.info

Asser Karim Ahmed Ramadan asser.ramadan@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Omar Mohamed Abd El Aziz asser.abdelaziz@stgabrielalex.info
Bassem Sameh bassem.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Bayazid Moustapha bayazid.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Begad Hamed begad.hamed@stgabrielalex.info
Brayan Bichoy brayan.bichoy@stgabrielalex.info
Chris Emad chris.emad@stgabrielalex.info

Daniel Mina Nabil daniel.nabil@stgabrielalex.info

David Mina Nabil david.nabil@stgabrielalex.info

Fares Mahmoud fares.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Farid lhab farid.ihab@stgabrielalex.info

Hamza Karim hamza.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Jacob Dani jacob.dani@stgabrielalex.info

Jean Mina jean.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Jonathan Sarwat jonathan.sarwat@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Mohamed Ahmed karim.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Kyrollos Michael kyrollos.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Kevin Mina kevin.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Malek Salah El Dine malek.salaheldine@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Mina marc.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Martin Magued Magdi martin.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Radi mina.radi@stgabrielalex.info
Moustapha Aymane moustapha.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Moez Ahmed Moustapha moez.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed Abdel Fattah omar.abdelfattah@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Islam omar.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir Hani Kamel philopatir.kamel@stgabrielalex.info
Rovanio Farid rovanio.farid@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Mohamed Hossam El Dine selim.hossameldine@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Islam selim.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Thomas Kyrollos thomas.kyrollos@stgabrielalex.info
Yamen Hayssam yamen.hayssam@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Mohab yassine.mohab@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Rafik youssef.rafik@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed El Sayed youssef.elsayed @stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Atef youssef.atef@stgabrielalex.info




Grande section A

First Name Last Name Email Address
Abanob Mina abanob.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Ahmed Mohamed adam.moahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Karim adam.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Mohamed Hamed ahmed.hamed@stgabrielalex.info
Amr Ahmed amr.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Andrew Aymane andrew.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Badr El Dine |Achraf badreldine.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
Carl Bahi carl.bahi@stgabrielalex.info
Christiano Charles christiano.charles@stgabrielalex.info
Christophe |Magued christophe.magued@stgabrielalex.info
Cyril Michael cyril.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Georges daniel.georges@stgabrielalex.info
David Aymane david.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
David Rami david.rami@stgabrielalex.info
Ezz El Dine |adham ezzeldine.adham@stgabrielalex.info
Flopere Moussa flopere.moussa@stgabrielalex.info
Georges Samuel georges.samuel@stgabrielalex.info
Giovanni Mina giovanni.mina@stgabrielalex.info
John Emad john.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Joseph justin.joseph@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Raymond justin.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Kyrollos karas.kyrollos@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Mina soliman karas.soliman@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Ayman Saad karas.saad@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Mohamed moustapha |karim.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Magd Michael magd.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Ahmed malek.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Mohamed Mahmoud malek.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Karim malek.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Hayssam malek.hayssam@stgabrielalex.info
Manuel Mina manuel.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Michael marc.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Martin Mina kamal martin.kamal@stgabrielalex.info
Mathieu Mina mathieu.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Mohamed mazen.moahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Nabil mohamed.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Sobhy mourad.sobhy@stgabrielalex.info
Nour Atef nour.atef@stgabrielalex.info
Nour Michael nour.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Achraf omar.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Rami omar.rami@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed Refaat omar.refaat@stgabrielalex.info
Pierre Zakarya pierre.zakarya@stgabrielalex.info
Rafi Guirguis rafi.guirguis@stgabrielalex.info
Rovanio Mina Adly rovanio.adly@stgabrielalex.info
Seif Mohamed seif. nohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Hossam El Dine yassine.hossameldine@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef hecham mohamed youssef.hecham.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Ahmed youssef.mohamed.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ahmed mahmoud yehia.ahmed.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Zein El Dine |Moustapha zeineldine.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info




Grande section (B )

First Name Last Name Email Address

Abdelrahman |Ezzeldine abdelrahman.ezzeldine@stgabrielalex.info
Adam cherif adam.cherif@stgabrielalex.info

Adam Fadi adam.fadi@stgabrielalex.info

Adam Ibrahim adam.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Moustapha ahmed adam.moustapha.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Aley El Dine Ibrahim aleyeldine.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Ahmed Ali ali.ahmed.ali@stgabrielalex.info

Arn Sameh arn.sameh@stgabrielalex.info

Asser Mohamed dory asser.dory@stgabrielalex.info

Badr Amr badr.amr@stgabrielalex.info

Belal Hassan belal.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Bichoy Mina bichoy.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Carlos Mina carlos.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Charbel Nader charbel.nader@stgabrielalex.info
Chris Mina chris.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Chenouda Kyrollos chenouda.kyrollos@stgabrielalex.info
Crouze Michael crouze.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Sameh daniel.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Abd El Hamid Saad fares.saad@stgabrielalex.info

Freddy Michael freddy.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Georges Ramez georges.ramez@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Achraf Mahmoud hamza.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Isalm hamza.isalm@stgabrielalex.info
Jenebero Roger jenebero.roger@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Mina Ezzat karas.ezzat@stgabrielalex.info

Karas Sami karas.sami@stgabrielalex.info

Kevin Makram kevin.makram@stgabrielalex.info
Kevin Bassem kevin.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Mohamed Ali malek.ali@stgabrielalex.info

Malek Loay malek.loay@stgabrielalex.info

Malek Cherif malek.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Karim Moustapha malek.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Marcilio Michael marcilio.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Marcos Mina Ramsis marcos.ramsis@stgabrielalex.info
Martiros Mina Tawfik martiros.tawfik@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Mohamed Mokhtar |mazen.mokhtar@stgabrielalex.info
Moaz Hazem moazh.azem@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Aymane mohamed.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Amgad mohamed.amgad @stgabrielalex.info
Nour El Dine Mohamed noureldine.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed Mohamed omar.ahmed.moahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Hossam omar.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ali omar.ali@stgabrielalex.info

Raphael Cherif raphael.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Rovanio Mina Sami rovanio.sami@stgabrielalex.info

Seif El Dine Hossam seifeldine.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Tayem allah Mohamed tayemallah.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Walid Abd El Ftah yassine.abdelfatah@stgabrielalex.info
Younes Medhat younes.medhat@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Salah youssef.salah@stgabrielalex.info




